

Country Day Nurseries Fee Schedule- Funding prices

low is an outline on what you can expect to pay if you are utilising the government funding. For further details please contact us

All fees are pro rata: Over 50.1 weeks

We are open Monday- Friday 8am-6pm

Days attended	No Funding	9 months- 2 years	2-3 years	3-5 years
1	£354.17	£0	£22.92	£45.83
2	£708.34	£318.76	£364.60	£91.67
3	£1062.51	£672.93	£718.77	£420.83
4	£1416.68	£1027.10	£1072.94	£775
5	£1770.85	£1381.27	£1427.11	£1129.17

Extra sessions are charged at full rate

Whole day	AM	PM
£85	£55	£50

Extras				
Consumables charges for families accessing funded hours	9 months- 2 years- No Charge			
	2-3 years- £5.50 per day			
	3-5 years- £11.00 per day			
Late collection	£5.00 per minute			
Late payment of fees	£20.00			

To secure your place we require: £50 non-refundable registration fee £200 returnable deposit (returned a month after your leave date)

In accordance with the terms and conditions of our registration documents, fees may be revised at any time with 4 weeks notice.